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HE
SMA %
ADCO009A001A0

ADCO009A002A0
ADCO009A003A0
ADCO009A004A0
ADCO009A005A0
ADCO009A006A0
ADCO013A001A0
ADCO013A002A0
ADCO003A001A0
ADCO003A002A0
ADCO03A003A0
ADCO003A004A0
ADCO004A001A0
ADCO09A007A0
ADCO09A008A0
ADCO09A009A0
ADCO09A010A0
ADCO009A011A0
ADCO009A012A0
ADCO09A013A0
ADCO009A014A0
ADCO009A015A0
ADCO009A016A0
ADCO004B001A0
ADCO004B002A0
ADCO009A017A0
ADCO009A018A0
ADCO009A019A0

BB

SMA(f) to SMA(f)
SMA(m) to SMA(m)
SMA(m) to SMA(f)
SMA(m) to SMA(f)
SMA(f) to SMA(f)
SMA(f) to SMA(f)
SMA(f) to SMA(f)
SMA(f) to SMA(f)
SMA(m) to N(m)
SMA(m) to N(f)
SMA(m) to N(m)
SMA(m) to N(f)
SMA(f) to7/16(f)
SMA(m) to N(m)
SMA(m) to N(f)
SMA(m) to N(m)
SMA(m) to N(f)
SMA(m) to N(m)
SMA(m) to N(f)
SMA(f) to N(f)
SMA(m) to N(f)
SMA(f) to N(f)
SMA(m) to N(f)
SMA(m) to BNC(m)
SMA(m) to BNC(f)
SMA(m) to TNC(m)
SMA(m) to TNC(f)

SMA(m) to 3.5(f)

DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC t026.5 GHz
DC t026.5 GHz
DC to 6 GHz
DC to 6 GHz
DC to 6 GHz
DC to 6 GHz
DC to 7.5 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 8 GHz
DC to 8 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz

BB

1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.20
1.20
1.30
1.30
1.07
1.07
1.35
1.25

1.25

1.20
1.20
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

1.25
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Gold Plated
Gold Plated
Gold Plated

Flange Mount ,0.5”Sq.

Bulkhead Feed thru(With O-Ring Seal)

Bulkhead Feed thru(Au is Gold Planted)

Bulkhead Feed thru(With O-Ring Seal)

Ultra Low Cost Brass
Ultra Low Cost Brass
Flange Mount ,1"Sq.

Flange Mount ,1"Sq.

Short Profile

Short Profile
Precision

Precision

Flange Mount 1”Sq.
Flange Mount 1”Sq.
Bulkhead Feed thru

Bulkhead Feed thru

Bulkhead Feed thru(With O-Ring Seal)

Bulkhead Feed thru(With O-Ring Seal)
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N 57
ADCO003A005A0

ADCO003A006A0
ADCO009A020A0
ADCO009A021A0
ADCO009A022A0
ADCO009A023A0
ADCO009A024A0
ADCO003A007A0
ADCO003A008A0
ADCO09A025A0
ADC004B003A0
ADCO004B004A0
ADCO009A026A0
ADCO09A027A0
ADCO009A028A0
ADCO09A029A0
ADCO09A030A0
ADCO09A031A0
ADCO009A032A0
ADCO09A033A0
ADCO009A034A0

ADCO009A035A0
TNC %%
ADCO003A009A0

ADCO09A036A0
ADCO004B005A0
ADC004B006A0
ADCO09A037A0

BB

N(f) to N(f)
N(m) to N(m)
N(m) to N(m)
N(m) to N(m)

N(f) to N(f)

N(f) to N(f)
N(m) to N(f)

N(m) to TNC(m)
N(f) to TNC(f)
N(m) to TNC(m)
N(m) to BNC(m)
N(m) to BNC(f)
N(f) to 2.4mm(m)

N(f) to 2.4mm(f)

N(m) to 2.92mm(m)

N(f) to 2.92mm(f)
N(m) to 3.5mm(m)
N(f) to 3.5mm(f)
N(m) to 9.8mm(m)
N(f) to 9.8mm(f)
N(m) to SMA(f)
N(f) to SMA (f)

TNC(f) to TNC (f)

TNC(m) to TNC (f)
TNC(m) to BNC(m)
TNC(f) to BNC (m)

TNC(m) to N(f)

DC to 6 GHz
DC to 6 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 6 GHz
DC to 6 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 8 GHz
DC to 8 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz

DC to 18 GHz

DC to 6 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 08 GHz
DC to 08 GHz
DC to 18 GHz

BB

1.07
1.07
1.25
1.12
1.15
1.15
1.12
1.07
1.07

1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15

1.12

1.25
1.25

1.30

1.20
1.20
1.30
1.30
1.25
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Flange Mount 1”Sq.
Flange Mount 1”Sq.
Flange Mount 1”Sq.
Precision

Bulkhead Feed thru
Bulkhead Feed thru(With O-Ring Seal)
Flange Mount 1”Sq.
Flange Mount 1”Sq.
Flange Mount 1”Sq.
Flange Mount 1”Sq.
Flange Mount 1”Sq.

Flange Mount 1”Sq.

Precision

Precision

Bulkhead Feed thru

Bulkhead Feed thru(With O-Ring Seal)

Ultra Low Cost ,Brass
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ADCO09A038A0
ADCO09A039A0

ADCO009A040A0
BNC %%
ADC004B007A0

ADCO004B008A0
ADCO004B009A0
ADCO004B010A0
ADCO004B011A0
ADCO004B012A0

ADC004B013A0
Type F &%
ADCO002A001A0

ADCO002A002A0
ADCO002A003A0
ADCO002A004A0
ADCO002A005A0
ADCO002A006A0
ADCO002A007A0
ADCO002A008A0
ADCO002A009A0
ADCO002A010A0

ADCO002A011A0
7/16 DIN %71
ADCO004A002A0

ADCO004A003A0
ADCO004A004A0
ADCO004A005A0
ADCO004A006A0
ADCO004A007A0

Bk
TNC(f) to N ()

TNC(m) to N(m)
TNC(f) to N (m)

BNC(m) to BNC (f)

BNC(f) to BNC (f)

BNC(m) to BNC(m)

BNC(m) to N (m)
BNC(f) to N (m)
BNC(m) to N (f)
BNC(f) to N (f)

F(m) to F (f)
F(f) to F (f)
F(m) to F (m)
F(m) to N (m)
F(m) to N (f)
F(f) to N (m)
F(f) to N ()
F(m) to BNC (m)
F(m) to BNC (f)
F(f) to BNC (m)
F(f) to BNC (f)

7/16 (f) to 7/16(f)

7/16 (m) to 7/16(m)
7/16 (m) to 7/16(f)

7/16 (f) to N(f)
7/16 (f) to N(m)
7/16 (m) to N(f)

DC to 18 GHz

DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz

DC to 8 GHz
DC to 8 GHz
DC to 8 GHz
DC to 8 GHz
DC to 8 GHz
DC to 8 GHz
DC to 8 GHz

DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz
DC to 3 GHz

DC to 7.5 GHz
DC to 7.5 GHz
DC to 7.5 GHz
DC to 7.5 GHz
DC to 7.5 GHz

DC to 7.5 GHz

FEWLL
1.25
1.12

1.12

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.15
1.15
1.15

1.15

1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30

1.30

1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35

1.35
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Precision

Precision

Precision
Precision
Precision

Precision

75Q

75Q

75Q

75Q Both Sides
75Q Both Sides
75Q Both Sides
75Q Both Sides
75Q Both Sides
75Q Both Sides
75Q Both Sides

75Q Both Sides
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ADCO004A008A0 7/16 (m) to N(m) DC to 7.5 GHz 1.35
ADCO004A009A0 7/16 (f) to TNC(f) DC to 7.5 GHz 1.35
ADCO004A010A0 7/16 (f) to TNC(m) DC to 7.5 GHz 1.35
ADCO004A011A0 7/16 (m) to TNC(f) DCto 7.5 GHz 1.35
ADCO004A012A0  7/16 (m)to TNC(m) DCto 7.5 GHz 1.35
1.85mm 7
ADCO033A001A0  1.85 (f) to1.85 () DC to 65 GHz 1.40
ADC033A002A0 1.85(m)to1.85(m) DC to 65 GHz 1.40
ADCO033A003A0  1.85 (m) to1.85 (f) DC to 65 GHz 1.40
2.4mm #R7%
ADC025A001A0 2.4(f) to 2.4(f) DC to 50 GHz 1.30
ADC025A002A0 2.4 (f)to 2.4 (f) DC to 50 GHz 1.35 Bulkhead Feed thru(With O-Ring Seal)
ADCO013A003A0 2.4(m) to SMA(m) DC to 26.5 GHz 1.20
ADCO013A004A0 2.4 (f) to SMA (m) DC to 26.5 GHz 1.20
ADC017A001A0 2.4(m) to 3.5(m) DC to 34 GHz 1.25
ADC017A002A0 2.4 (f)to 3.5 (m) DC to 34 GHz 1.25
ADCO020A001A0 2.4(m) to 2.9(m) DC to 40 GHz 1.30
ADCO020A002A0 2.4 (f)to 2.9 (m) DC to 40 GHz 1.30
ADC025A003A0 2.4(m) to 1.85(m) DC to 50 GHz 1.35
ADC025A004A0 2.4 (f) to 1.85 (m) DC to 50 GHz 1.35
2.9mm R
ADC013A005A0 2.9 (m) to 2.9 (f) DC to 26.5 GHz 1.15
ADCO013A006A0 2.9 (f) to 2.9 (f) DC to 26.5 GHz 1.25 Flange Mount,0.5”Sq.
ADC020A003A0 2.9 (f) to 2.9 (f) DC to 40 GHz 1.30
ADCO020A004A0 2.9 (f)to 2.9 (f) DC to 40 GHz 1.30 Bulkhead Feed thru(With O-Ring Seal)
ADC020A005A0 2.9 (f)to 2.9 (f) DC to 40 GHz 1.35 Flange Mount,0.5"Sq.
ADC013A007A0 2.9(m) to SMA(m) DC to 26.5 GHz 1.25
ADC013A008A0 2.9 (f) to SMA (m) DC to 26.5 GHz 1.25
ADC017A010A0 2.9 (f) to 1.85 (f) DC to 34 GHz 1.40
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iR
ADCO020A006A0
3.5mm &7l
ADCO017A003A0

ADCO017A004A0
ADC017A005A0
ADCO017A006A0
ADCO017A007A0
ADCO017A008A0

ADCO017A009A0
7mm %%
ADC004A013A0

ADC004B014A0
ADCO009A041A0
ADCO009A042A0
ADCO009A043A0
ADCO009A044A0
ADCO009A045A0
ADCO09A046A0
ADCO009A047A0
ADCO009A048A0

ke
2.9 (f) to 2.4 (f)

3.5 (f) to 3.5 (f)
3.5 (m) to 3.5 (m)
3.5 (m) to 3.5 (f)
3.5(m) to 1.85(m)
3.5 (f) to 1.85 (m)
3.5(m) to 1.85 (f)
3.5 (f) to 1.85 (f)

7mm to 7/16 (m)
7mm to BNC (m)
7mm to SMA (m)
7mm to SMA (f)
7mm to N (f)
7mm to TNC (f)
7mm to 3.5 (m)
7mm to 2.4 (m)
7mm to 2.9 (m)
7mm to SMA (m)

DC to 40 GHz

DC to 34 GHz
DC to 34 GHz
DC to 34 GHz
DC to 34 GHz
DC to 34 GHz
DC to 34 GHz
DC to 34 GHz

DC to 7.5 GHz
DC to 8 GHz

DC to 18GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18 GHz
DC to 18GHz
DC to 18GHz
DC to 18GHz
DC to 18GHz

1, LR R RESR PRI YRR T R R .
2, LA i SRR B P /SR EEAT RE .
3, WREAHMT R, EERARAT.

R L
1.35

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.30
1.30
1.30

1.30

1.12
1.08
1.10
1.10

1.12
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Bulkhead Feed thru(With O-Ring Seal)

Flange Mount, 1”Sq.
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	同轴精密型转接器

